For drawings, technical data or samples, contact your Tyco Electronics sales engineer, call 1-800-522-6752, or visit our Website at:
1
© Copyright 2003 by Tyco Electronics Corporation. All Rights Reserved. AMP and Tyco are trademarks. Dimensions are in millimeters with inches
(if shown) in brackets. Other products, logos, and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
“NEW” High Speed PARA-OPTIX™ Transceivers
PDF Datasheet 1654509
Revised 11-03

2
Copyright 2003 by Tyco Electronics Corporation. All Rights Reserved. AMP and Tyco are trademarks. Dimensions are in millimeters with inches
(if shown) in brackets. Other products, logos, and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
“NEW” High Speed PARA-OPTIX™ Transceivers (Continued)
PDF Datasheet 1654509
Revised 11-03
Only available as PDF at:
High Speed
PARA-OPTIX™™
Transceivers
XTM®-12
Part Numbers
1511217-X (Tx)
1511218-X (Rx)
The XTM-12 is a 12-channel
optical transmitter or receiver
package with 12 Tx or 12 Rx
channels.
Features include:
■ 37.5 Gb/s optical transmitter/
receiver (12 transmit or
12 receive channels at
3.125 Gb/s per channel)
■ 1x12 MTP-style connector
■ Compatible with 12 lane
Infiniband interface ML data I/O
■ Industry standard form factor,
MSA compatible
■ Dimensions: 44.7mm L
x 12.5mm H x 17.5mm W
■ Technical Datasheet:
TDS 1511217
TDS 1511218
High Speed
PARA-OPTIX™™
Transceivers
XTM®-16
Part Numbers
1511219-X
The XTM-16 is a 16-channel
optical transceiver package with
8 Tx and 8 Rx channels.
Features include:
■ 50 Gb/s optical transmitter
(8 transmit and 8 receive
channels at 3.125 Gb/s per
channel)
■ 2x8 MTP-style connector
■ Dimensions: 59.6mm L
x 12.5mm H x 17.5mm W
■ Technical Datasheet:
TDS 1511219
High Speed Parallel
Optics PARA-OPTIX™™
Transceivers
XTM®-24
Part Numbers
1511220-X
The XTM-24 is a 24-channel
optical transceiver package with
12 Tx and 12 Rx channels.
Features include:
■ 75 Gb/s optical transceiver

3
© Copyright 2003 by Tyco Electronics Corporation. All Rights Reserved. AMP and Tyco are trademarks. Dimensions are in millimeters with inches
(if shown) in brackets. Other products, logos, and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
“NEW” High Speed PARA-OPTIX™ Transceivers (Continued)
PDF Datasheet 1654509
Revised 11-03
Only available as PDF at:
High Speed
PARA-OPTIX™™
Transceivers
XTM®-32
Part Numbers
1511221-X
The XTM-32 is a 32-channel
optical transceiver package
with 16 Tx and 16 Rx
channels.
Features include:
■ 100 Gb/s optical transceiver
(16 transmit and 16 receive
channels at 3.125 Gb/s per
channel)
■ 4x8 MTP-style connector
■ Dimensions: 69.1mm L
x 12.5mm H x 17.5mm W
(without heat sink)
■ Technical Datasheet:
TDS 1511221
High Speed
PARA-OPTIX™™
Transceivers
XTM®-48
Part Numbers
1511222-X
The XTM-48 is a 48-channel
optical transceiver package
with 24 Tx and 24 Rx
channels.
Features include:
■ 150 Gb/s optical transceiver
(24 transmit and 24 receive
channels at 3.125 Gb/s per
channel)
■ 4x12 MTP-style connector
■ Dimensions: 69.1mm L
x 12.5mm H x 17.5mm W
(without heat sink)
■ Technical Datasheet:
TDS 1511222
High Speed
PARA-OPTIX™™
Transceivers
XTM®-72
Part Numbers
1511223-X
The XTM-72 is a 72-channel
optical transceiver package
with 36 Tx and 36 Rx
channels.
Features include: